COMPANY CERTIFICATES: 1SO 9001 1SO 14001 1SO 50001

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The hygienic underlayer for patient tables and treatment tables made of high-quality cellulose: the tear-resistant, highly absorbent and
reliable quality for daily practice in 50 m length and 39 cm width.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

Embossing

Quality

Layer

Length / Roll (m)

Sheetsize

Diameter core (cm)
Demolitions

Colour

Packaging unit

Pallet

Roll Diameter (cm)
Grammage g/sgm/Ply
Sheets / Roll

Pieces / Pack

net weight (kg) / Roll
Packaging unit

Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
net weight (kg) / transport unit
EAN-Case

Selling unit / pallet

Pallet height (cm)

net weight per pallet (kg)
EAN-pallet

Satino prestige
Micro
Cellulose

2

50

39x38

4

132

Bright white

9

30

13

17

132

1

0,7

9

39

40

39

6,1
4000735715213
30

215

183
4000735715299
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